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FC BARCELONA 201413000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
3
8
9
10
11
12
13
18
19
22
27
33
37
42
77

PEREZ DE VARGAS Gonzalo 
NODDESBO Jesper
TOMAS Victor
ENTRERRIOS Raul
SORHAINDO Cedric
SARMIENTO Daniel
SARIC Danjel
ARINO Aitor
GURBINDO Eduardo
SIGURDSSON Gudjon valur
RUTENKA Siarhei
MORROS Viran
KARABATIC Nikola
SAUBICH Joan
JALLOUZ Wael
LAZAROV Kiril

Goalkeeper
Pivot
Right Wing
Center Back
Pivot
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Right Back
Left Wing
Left Back
Left Back
Left Back
Right Wing
Left Back
Right Back

23
33
29
33
30
31
37
21
26
35
33
30
30
24
23
34

 29.5

187
199
184
196
198
189
194
185
191
187
202
198
199
187
195
194

192.8

83
98
86
92
112
82
89
82
84
82
108
95
100
82
105
94

 92.1

21
163
129
180
127
67
80
17
66
288
49
135
232

73
156

118.9

349
417
397
248
138

16
86

1501
317
131
952

165
1169
452.8

A

B

C

D

E

G

ROY Oliver

PASCUAL Xavier

RUBIELLA Antonio

GUTIERREZ Jose antonio

SALAS Sebastia

GUTIERREZ Javier

OFFICIAL

HEAD COACH

COACH

DOCTOR

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

10/01/1991
23/10/1980
15/02/1985
12/02/1981
07/06/1984
25/08/1983
27/06/1977
05/10/1992
08/11/1987
08/08/1979
29/08/1981
15/12/1983
11/04/1984
07/11/1989
03/05/1991
10/05/1980

Birth Date Club

F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA

Replaced Player
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